
UNISON City of Edinburgh Branch

Come along from 12 - 2pm to the

Waverley Court Surgeries
Thursday 11 September

Thursday 25 September

Thursday 9 October 

Thursday 23 October

Thursday  6 November 

Thursday  20 November

Thursday  4 December 

Thursday  18 December

Thursday  15 January

Thursday  29 January 

Thursday 12 February 

Thursday 26 February 

www.unison-edinburgh.org.uk
10 Infirmary St, 

Edinburgh EH1 1LT

0131 558 7488


